CUSTOMER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product:
Description:
Weight:

Manufacturer:

Place of Manufacture:

Ingredients:

Jacob's Biscuits for Cheese

RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
10:37 am, 22 Feb 2024

Thomay

A

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product manufacture: ilst we use reasonable endeavours to
accuracy, we do not give any warranty

uarantee or representation that it is true, accurate

Biscuits for Cheese

800g e

pladis

Building 3, Chiswick Park,
566 Chiswick High Road,
Chiswick,

London, W4 5YA.

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always careful

el prior any such products. You
ely upon t provide and make your own
as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.

read the product lal
should not solely r

Aintree

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, Glucose
Syrup, Wheat Bran, Salt, Wheat Starch, Dried Powdered Cheese (Milk), Raising Agents
(Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Wheatgerm, Barley
and Barley Malt Extract, Vegetable Fibre (Inulin, Soluble Corn Fibre, Pea), Barley Flakes,
Kibbled Rye, Kibbled Wheat, Dried Autolysed Yeast, Dried Whey (Milk), Black Pepper, Natural
Flavouring [Dried Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Dried Cheese (Milk), Maltodextrin, Natural
Flavourings, Dried Whey (Milk), Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Rapeseed)], Wheat Protein, Acid
(Lactic Acid), Yeast, Poppy Seeds, Natural Flavourings, Maltodextrin, Malted Barley Flour,

Emulsifier (E472e).

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

May also contain Nuts, Sesame Seeds, Egg, Soya.

Nutrition Information:

Average Values Per 100g
Energy kJ 1998
Energy kcal 477
Fat g 20.3
of which Saturates g 9.6
Carbohydrate g 62.4
of which Sugars g 3.8
Fibre g 4.1
Protein g 9.1
Salt g 14

Storage Conditions

Storage Temperature

Store in a cool, dry place

Ambient
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CUSTOMER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Food Intolerance:

Contains May Contain
Yes/No Yes/No
Peanuts & Derivatives No No
Nuts & Derivatives No Yes
Sesame _Seeds No Yes
& Derivatives
Milk & Derivatives Yes No
Egg & Derivatives No Yes
Soya & Derivatives No Yes
Cereals containing Gluten Yes No
[>20mg/kg]
Wheat & Derivatives Yes No
Rye & Derivatives Yes No
Barley & Derivatives Yes No
Oats & Derivatives No Yes
Sulphites [>10mg/kg SO2] No No
Fish & Derivatives No No
Crustacea & Derivatives No No
Molluscs & Derivatives No No
Celery & Derivatives No No
Mustard & Derivatives No No
Lupin & Derivatives No No
This product is suitable for:
Vegetarians Yes
Vegans No
Halal No
Kosher No
Lactose Free No
Gluten Free No

GM Status: This product does not contain ingredients that are derived from GM sources or
require GM labelling.

Country of Origin: Made in the UK
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